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eal Estate Centre Inc.
905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

£ ProRealty

iPra Realty Ltd. Brokerage

Sara Haines

Sales Representative

Direct 905-875-8777
www.sarahaines.ca
sara@sarahaines.ca

ElulneTurklng’ron

T — - Sales Representative
Georgetown: 13215 Hwy 7

Rare Scottish style Century Stone!
Sbdrm! 5,3pc. Insulated. MF laundry
High ceilings. Guest apt r/i in basmt.
Sparkling Silver Creek. Trails! 40ac

in crops. Geo-thermal. Mun water!

5 min to GO, 15 to 401. W3155980

Halton Hills:13325 Hwy 7
Awesome, private treed ravine estate
Splendid gardens, inground pool, hot
tub, drive shed, Silver Creek, views
of CN Tower & min to Georgetown
GO. ~15 min to 401/407. Parking
for 50+. Far below r cost. W3135888

Direct 416-500-7540
www.etsellshomes.ca
eturkington@cogeco.ca

Office
905-873-6111

8 l]

PARKSIDE RESIDENCES IN MILTON
Easy first floor access to this bright 1 bedroom condo in
Parkside Residences. Granite countertops, Walnut
Flooring, Walk-out Terrace, 9ft Ceilings!

Call Sara today for more info!

Milton: 8747 Mansewood Trail
Country estate! Huge paved circular
drvwy & drivwy to 2 car gar. 4BRs,
3WRs. Formal LR. Awesome Great
rm with cath ceiling & flr/ceiling
granite FP. Sep DR. Eat-in kit. Min
to 401/407 & GO train. W3114705

Erin: 4973 Trafalgar Rd

Ballinafad: > 500’ Frontage. Set far
back on a knoll, backing onto forest.
3+1bdrm, 2wrm. Finished w/o lower
level with stunning sun rm.Hardwd
& Terra Cotta tiled floors. ~ 12 minutes
to Georgetown & GO train.  X3029517

$2,500/mt +util

Lifetime Achievement

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http:/maureen.ca

Town & Country

RENTAL TOWNHOME IN LONDON
Thinking of getting into the rental market? It
doesn’t get more affordable than this! 3+1 bedroom
townhome, walking distance to Fanshawe College.
Call Sara for all the details!

THIS IS THE TIME TO BE SELLING!
CALL ELAINE AT 416-5007540

One New Listing coming end of Summer ... It’s a Beauty!
Paved rd. 2 ponds. Refor ested Low
taxes. NEC approved building site
overlooking rear pond. File #: H/R/
2011-2012/062. 2 barns “as is”.
Hydro disconnected. W3197167

“MC Q WIN” Team

Your 'Go To' People

bunoalow (80‘<40 )drive shed with |walls! R40 1mulat10n' ng,ht of-way
shop & parking for 20+. Bridge over |to shop. Gate. 3 separate areas.
creek. ~10ac forest in centre of farm |2 drive-in doors:10° x 12”. 600 amp,
Paved rd. Natural gas! Minutes to |single phase, 600 volts. FAE heat.
401 & Milton GO! W3101080 |N of Ballinafad, W side. X3051029

Call Sara At 905-875-8777
[ Y Y Y VV

Call Elaine At 416-500-7540
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Office: 905.877.5211

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

SarahfAppleby

*Salesperson

Direct: 905.873.2437

email: info@mcqwinteam.com

**Broker

‘-1 ne
Call the McQWIN Team and get your home Ready to Sellt

Visit us at www.mcqwin.com or www.facehook.com/MCQWINTeamRealEstate

OPEN HOUS SUNDAY 2-4 PM

13126 32ND SIDEROAD, BALLINAFAD
5 Bedroom - 3 WR - Pool

W3205902 $849,900

72 KINGHAM ROAD, ACTON
3 BR - Fin Bsmt. Call Norm

MLS# W3210960 $246,000

9168 TENTH SR, ERIN
3 BR -2 WR
School House Charm
MLS X3175130

121 CHURCHILL RD. S., ACTON
5 Level Sidesplit

MLS# W3196616 $429,000

31 BROWNS CRES., ACTON
4 BR - 2 Car Garage
MLS# W3128236  $555,000

167 CONFEDERATION ST., GLEN WILLIAMS
Curb Appeal Galore in thls 1900 sq ft
t on a

gorgeous 180 X 269 lot

MLS# W3107798 $899,900

12265 REGIONAL RD 25, HALTON
4 + 1 BR - 300 sq ft Bungalow, 10 Ac Hobby Farm

MLS# W3180993  $875,000

13046 REGIONAL RD 25, HALTON
3 BR -2 WR - 440’ X 367’ LOT
MLS# W3132156

$665,000

RETAIL/COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL

19A TRAFALGAR RD.N., HILLSBURGH
Work and Live in this Amazing Showroom
2 BR property. Highway Commercial

MLSH X2790699 & 2790712 $739,900

(B

102 POPLAR AVE., ACTON
3 BR - 2 Storey - Semi-Det $299,900 -- EXC

$299,900

15 CONFEDERATION ST., GLEN WILLIAMS
3 BR - 2 WR - RIVER RUNS
THRU IT.

MLS# X31332156  $699,900

BUILDING LOT -
91 MAIN ST, HILLSBURGH
62.5 X 165.12
MLS X3171488

10 GUELPH ST
COMMERCIAL DC1 ZONING
66 X 132 LOT $335,000
MLS# W30190130




